
7th Annual Golden Eagle Invitational

Events:
March 3, 2018 | University of Charleston Stadium - Charleston, WV

100

!Men's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Butler, Jaylond JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 10.92 10

2. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.96 8

3. White, Damien SO-2 Glenville St. 11.29 6

4. McCallum, Tahj FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 11.33 5

5. Butler, Javon FR-1 Glenville St. 11.35 4

6. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 11.65 3

7. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 11.85 2

8. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.11 1

9. White, Bennie SO-2 Concord 12.45 -

10. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 12.60 -

11. Withrow, David   Charleston (W.V.) 13.45 -

  Nartey, Desmond SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) FS -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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W: 0.1100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Butler, Jaylond JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 10.92 10

2. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.96 8

3. White, Damien SO-2 Glenville St. 11.29 6

4. McCallum, Tahj FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 11.33 5

5. Butler, Javon FR-1 Glenville St. 11.35 4

6. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 11.65 3

W: 0.1100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 11.85 2

2. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.11 1

3. Withrow, David   Charleston (W.V.) 13.45 -

  Nartey, Desmond SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) FS -

W: +0.0100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. White, Bennie SO-2 Concord 12.45 -

2. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 12.60 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Nartey, Desmond SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 22.23 10

2. Marcum, Zack JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.33 8

3. Strachan, Michael FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 22.40 6

4. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 22.46 5

5. Butler, Jaylond JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.55 4

6. Russ, Dameion   Unattached 22.77 3

7. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 22.83 2

8. Augustin, Joey SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 22.84 1

9. Armes, Trevor FR-1 Concord 23.23 -

10. Petty, Jamal SR-4 Concord 24.01 -

11. McKinney, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 24.06 -

12. Bowman, Isaiah FR-1 Concord 24.41 -

13. Nimely, Ryan SR-4 Glenville St. 24.42 -

14. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 24.49 -

15. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 24.61 -

16. Kemp, James FR-1 Ohio Valley 24.62 -

17. Neece, Jonathan FR-1 Concord 24.82 -

18. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 24.83 -

19. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.02 -

20. Kengne, Kevin SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.07 -

21. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.72 -

22. Withrow, David   Charleston (W.V.) 27.96 -

23. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 29.67 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Marcum, Zack JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.33 8

2. Strachan, Michael FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 22.40 6

3. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 22.46 5

4. Butler, Jaylond JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.55 4

5. Augustin, Joey SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 22.84 1

6. McKinney, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 24.06 -

7. Nimely, Ryan SR-4 Glenville St. 24.42 -

W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Nartey, Desmond SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 22.23 10

2. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 22.83 2

3. Armes, Trevor FR-1 Concord 23.23 -

4. Bowman, Isaiah FR-1 Concord 24.41 -

5. Neece, Jonathan FR-1 Concord 24.82 -

6. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 24.83 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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W: 0.1200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 24.49 -

2. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 24.61 -

3. Kemp, James FR-1 Ohio Valley 24.62 -

4. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.02 -

5. Kengne, Kevin SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.07 -

6. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 29.67 -

W: 0.1200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Russ, Dameion   Unattached 22.77 3

2. Petty, Jamal SR-4 Concord 24.01 -

3. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.72 -

4. Withrow, David   Charleston (W.V.) 27.96 -

!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 51.90 10

2. Sutton, Jessye JR-3 West Liberty 53.61 8

3. Flemming, Wesley SR-4 Concord 53.80 6

4. Hamm, Jared FR-1 West Virginia Tech 53.95 5

5. Johns, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 54.36 4

6. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 54.75 3

7. White, Damien SO-2 Glenville St. 56.05 2

8. Capobianco, Ali FR-1 Ohio Valley 57.08 1

9. Butler, Javon FR-1 Glenville St. 57.85 -

10. White, Caleb FR-1 Glenville St. 58.77 -

11. Simmons, Stephen SO-2 Glenville St. 1:01.69 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 51.90 10

2. Sutton, Jessye JR-3 West Liberty 53.61 8

3. Flemming, Wesley SR-4 Concord 53.80 6

4. Hamm, Jared FR-1 West Virginia Tech 53.95 5

5. Johns, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 54.36 4

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 54.75 3

2. White, Damien SO-2 Glenville St. 56.05 2

3. Capobianco, Ali FR-1 Ohio Valley 57.08 1

4. Butler, Javon FR-1 Glenville St. 57.85 -

5. White, Caleb FR-1 Glenville St. 58.77 -

6. Simmons, Stephen SO-2 Glenville St. 1:01.69 -

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 1:08.31 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brooks, Tre SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:56.24 10

2. Armes, Trevor FR-1 Concord 1:58.82 8

3. Snyder , Justin SR-4 Concord 1:58.95 6

4. Weitzel , Jason SO-2 Concord 1:59.60 5

5. McKinney, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 2:03.10 4

6. Johns, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 2:04.87 3

7. Kosut, Tyler SR-4 Concord 2:05.44 2

8. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 2:06.17 1

9. Hamm, Jared FR-1 West Virginia Tech 2:06.45 -

10. Williams , Raheem FR-1 Concord 2:07.22 -

11. Limo, Stephen FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:07.47 -

12. King, Nate   Unattached 2:07.74 -

13. Kitony, Alex SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:08.87 -

14. Ashcraft , Jacob JR-3 Concord 2:09.89 -

15. Todokou, Robert SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:10.94 -

16. Fisher, Dalton FR-1 Glenville St. 2:11.20 -

17. White, Caleb FR-1 Glenville St. 2:11.21 -

18. Fritz, Carl FR-1 West Liberty 2:12.49 -

19. Haynes, Samuel FR-1 Concord 2:12.59 -

20. Barbera , Andrew FR-1 Concord 2:13.38 -

21. Plumley, Matthew SR-4 Concord 2:13.46 -

22. Thomas, Samuel FR-1 Concord 2:14.51 -

23. Morris, Mitchell SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:17.88 -

24. Grifbth , Riley FR-1 Concord 2:19.96 -

25. Brady, Cooper SO-2 Concord 2:22.49 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brooks, Tre SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:56.24 10

2. Armes, Trevor FR-1 Concord 1:58.82 8

3. Snyder , Justin SR-4 Concord 1:58.95 6

4. Weitzel , Jason SO-2 Concord 1:59.60 5

5. McKinney, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 2:03.10 4

6. Kosut, Tyler SR-4 Concord 2:05.44 2

  Burnham, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) DNF -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Johns, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 2:04.87 3

2. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 2:06.17 1

3. Hamm, Jared FR-1 West Virginia Tech 2:06.45 -

4. Williams , Raheem FR-1 Concord 2:07.22 -

5. Kitony, Alex SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:08.87 -

6. Todokou, Robert SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:10.94 -

7. White, Caleb FR-1 Glenville St. 2:11.21 -

8. Haynes, Samuel FR-1 Concord 2:12.59 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Limo, Stephen FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:07.47 -

2. King, Nate   Unattached 2:07.74 -

3. Ashcraft , Jacob JR-3 Concord 2:09.89 -

4. Fritz, Carl FR-1 West Liberty 2:12.49 -

5. Thomas, Samuel FR-1 Concord 2:14.51 -

6. Morris, Mitchell SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:17.88 -

7. Grifbth , Riley FR-1 Concord 2:19.96 -

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Barbera , Andrew FR-1 Concord 2:13.38 -

2. Plumley, Matthew SR-4 Concord 2:13.46 -

3. Foreman, Kendrick FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:25.26 -

4. Pollard, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 2:26.06 -

5. Weatherford, Thomas FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:27.30 -

6. Hamric, Zack FR-1 West Liberty 2:29.31 -

7. Muse, Ryan FR-1 Concord 2:30.74 -

8. Bush, Aaron SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:39.03 -

800 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Fisher, Dalton FR-1 Glenville St. 2:11.20 -

2. Brady, Cooper SO-2 Concord 2:22.49 -

3. Brammer, Brandon FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:53.56 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Akers, Damon JR-3 Concord 4:07.68 10

2. Mumford, Liam   Unattached 4:09.33 8

3. Snyder , Justin SR-4 Concord 4:09.51 6

4. Casto, Jake JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:14.05 5

5. Pell, Caleb JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 4:16.62 4

6. Charette, Kevin   Charleston (W.V.) 4:17.58 3

7. Brown, Stephen JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:18.66 2

8. Boggess, Forrest   Unattached 4:19.22 1

9. Tropeck, Cody SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 4:19.34 -

10. Haynes, Samuel FR-1 Concord 4:22.14 -

11. Negrete, Douglas SR-4 West Virginia Tech 4:22.18 -

12. Kitony, Alex SO-2 Ohio Valley 4:23.12 -

13. Cecchi, David SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4:23.52 -

14. Foster, Rodger   Unattached 4:24.10 -

15. Limo, Stephen FR-1 Ohio Valley 4:24.56 -

16. Todokou, Robert SO-2 Ohio Valley 4:25.41 -

17. Hart, Ben FR-1 West Liberty 4:25.49 -

18. Louzy, PJ   Unattached 4:26.98 -

19. Lee, Cameron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 4:27.32 -

20. Nesland, Scott SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 4:27.50 -

21. Childers, Bryce FR-1 West Liberty 4:27.99 -

22. Williams , Raheem FR-1 Concord 4:30.37 -

23. Buckheit, Alex SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 4:30.45 -

24. Kosut, Tyler SR-4 Concord 4:32.50 -

25. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 4:34.62 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Akers, Damon JR-3 Concord 4:07.68 10

2. Mumford, Liam   Unattached 4:09.33 8

3. Snyder , Justin SR-4 Concord 4:09.51 6

4. Casto, Jake JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:14.05 5

5. Charette, Kevin   Charleston (W.V.) 4:17.58 3

6. Brown, Stephen JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:18.66 2

7. Boggess, Forrest   Unattached 4:19.22 1

8. Haynes, Samuel FR-1 Concord 4:22.14 -

9. Kitony, Alex SO-2 Ohio Valley 4:23.12 -

10. Limo, Stephen FR-1 Ohio Valley 4:24.56 -

11. Todokou, Robert SO-2 Ohio Valley 4:25.41 -

12. Williams , Raheem FR-1 Concord 4:30.37 -

13. Kosut, Tyler SR-4 Concord 4:32.50 -

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pell, Caleb JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 4:16.62 4

2. Tropeck, Cody SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 4:19.34 -

3. Negrete, Douglas SR-4 West Virginia Tech 4:22.18 -

4. Foster, Rodger   Unattached 4:24.10 -

5. Hart, Ben FR-1 West Liberty 4:25.49 -

6. Louzy, PJ   Unattached 4:26.98 -

7. Lee, Cameron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 4:27.32 -

8. Nesland, Scott SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 4:27.50 -

9. Buckheit, Alex SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 4:30.45 -

10. Rockwell, Brandon SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 4:35.42 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cecchi, David SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4:23.52 -

2. Childers, Bryce FR-1 West Liberty 4:27.99 -

3. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 4:34.62 -

4. Ashcraft , Jacob JR-3 Concord 4:35.15 -

5. Hosey, Jordan SO-2 West Liberty 4:37.25 -

6. Morris, Mitchell SO-2 Ohio Valley 4:37.80 -

7. Roy, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:42.14 -

8. Wright, Cole FR-1 West Liberty 4:43.53 -

9. Heaster, Trey FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 4:44.76 -

10. Fisher, Dalton FR-1 Glenville St. 4:47.62 -

11. Barbera , Andrew FR-1 Concord 4:48.69 -

12. Weatherford, Thomas FR-1 Ohio Valley 5:01.18 -

13. Bush, Aaron SO-2 Ohio Valley 5:28.88 -

14. Pollard, Samuel SO-2 Glenville St. 5:35.10 -

15. Brammer, Brandon FR-1 Ohio Valley 6:15.24 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html

12 of 28 3/21/18, 12:49 PM



!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Meli , Timothy JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 16:29.02 10

2. Cross, Adam   Unattached 16:38.15 8

3. Barnhart, Trenton JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 16:45.98 6

4. Bunch, Corey FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 16:49.76 5

5. Kirk, Alex JR-3 Glenville St. 17:01.33 4

6. Stutler, Kyle FR-1 Glenville St. 17:34.66 3

7. Matheny, John FR-1 Ohio Valley 18:22.18 2

8. Bowyer, Justice SO-2 Glenville St. 18:42.25 1

9. Matheny, Evan SR-4 Ohio Valley 19:53.86 -

10. Harrison, Bradley FR-1 Ohio Valley 20:00.23 -

  Swartz, Sebastian SR-4 Glenville St. DNF -

  McClung, Josh JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) DNF -

!Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 14.90 10

2. Nimely, Ryan SR-4 Glenville St. 15.15 8

3. Martin , Dustin SR-4 Glenville St. 15.23 6

4. Dixon, Divaughn SO-2 Glenville St. 15.29 5

5. Gould, Joshua JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 16.14 4

6. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 16.25 3

7. Smith, Kerry SO-2 West Virginia Tech 17.80 2

8. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 18.72 1

9. Simmons, Stephen SO-2 Glenville St. 19.14 -

10. Smith, Wesley FR-1 West Liberty 19.48 -

11. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 19.94 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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W: 0.1110 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 14.90 10

2. Nimely, Ryan SR-4 Glenville St. 15.15 8

3. Martin , Dustin SR-4 Glenville St. 15.23 6

4. Dixon, Divaughn SO-2 Glenville St. 15.29 5

5. Gould, Joshua JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 16.14 4

6. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 16.25 3

  Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus DNF -

W: 0.1110 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Kerry SO-2 West Virginia Tech 17.80 2

2. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 18.72 1

3. Simmons, Stephen SO-2 Glenville St. 19.14 -

4. Smith, Wesley FR-1 West Liberty 19.48 -

5. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 19.94 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54511_m.html
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!Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Martin , Dustin SR-4 Glenville St. 54.65 10

2. Arthur, Shawn SO-2 Glenville St. 55.92 8

3. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 58.16 6

4. Soto Thompson, Nainoa FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 59.78 5

5. Robertson, Garrett FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 59.92 4

6. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.14 3

7. Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.21 2

8. Pierce, Jacob FR-1 West Liberty 1:01.62 1

9. Kemp, James FR-1 Ohio Valley 1:03.93 -

10. Kacor, Jared SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:04.36 -

11. Dixon, Divaughn SO-2 Glenville St. 1:04.89 -

12. Budreau, Zac SR-4 West Liberty 1:05.31 -

13. Gould, Joshua JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:05.65 -

14. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 1:10.28 -

15. Hamrick, Issac FR-1 Glenville St. 1:14.31 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Martin , Dustin SR-4 Glenville St. 54.65 10

2. Arthur, Shawn SO-2 Glenville St. 55.92 8

3. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 58.16 6

4. Soto Thompson, Nainoa FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 59.78 5

5. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.14 3

6. Kacor, Jared SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:04.36 -

7. Dixon, Divaughn SO-2 Glenville St. 1:04.89 -

8. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 1:10.28 -

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Robertson, Garrett FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 59.92 4

2. Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.21 2

3. Pierce, Jacob FR-1 West Liberty 1:01.62 1

4. Kemp, James FR-1 Ohio Valley 1:03.93 -

5. Gould, Joshua JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:05.65 -

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Budreau, Zac SR-4 West Liberty 1:05.31 -

2. Hamrick, Issac FR-1 Glenville St. 1:14.31 -

!Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Weitzel , Jason SO-2 Concord 9:27.32 10

2. Rifee, Hunter FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 9:46.65 8

3. Null, Michael SO-2 Glenville St. 10:45.83 6

4. Brady, Cooper SO-2 Concord 11:18.48 5

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Joey Augustin, Jaylond Butler, Ronnie Fitzgerald,

Jordi Fossas 42.69 10

2. Alderson
Broaddus A Paris Vaughan, Nathan Bernarde, Marcus Anderson,

Tahj McCallum 44.02 8

3. Ohio
Valley A Micah Boles, Evan Matheny, Justin Allen, Kyle

Mitchell 45.08 6

4. Glenville
St. A Damien White, Dustin Martin, Shawn Arthur, Javon

Butler 45.34 5

5. West
Liberty A Zac Budreau, Quamaezius Mosby, Jessye Sutton,

Antonio Venskoske 45.65 4

!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A 3:36.30 10

2. West
Liberty A Corey Wyttenbach, Isaiah Robinson, Jessye Sutton,

Chase Brown 3:37.39 8

3. Alderson
Broaddus A Nathan Bernarde, Korey Fennell, Paris Vaughan,

Kierin Smith-Ouwens 3:39.41 6

4. Ohio
Valley A Micah Boles, Evan Matheny, Kyle Mitchell, Kevin

Kengne 3:41.30 5

5. Concord A 3:51.85 4

6. Concord B 3:54.77 3

7. Concord D 3:55.05 2

8. Ohio
Valley B Bradley Harrison, John Stephens, Andrew Myers,

Justin Allen 3:56.86 1

9. Ohio
Valley D 3:57.22 -

10. Ohio
Valley C 4:04.08 -

11. Concord C 4:07.14 -

12. Ohio
Valley E 4:30.82 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston (W.V.) 3:36.30 10

2. West Liberty Wyttenbach, Robinson, Sutton, Brown 3:37.39 8

3. Alderson Broaddus Bernarde, Fennell, Vaughan, Smith-Ouwens 3:39.41 6

4. Ohio Valley Boles, Matheny, Mitchell, Kengne 3:41.30 5

5. Concord 3:51.85 4

6. Concord (B) 3:54.77 3

7. Ohio Valley (B) Harrison, Stephens, Myers, Allen 3:56.86 1

8. Ohio Valley (C) 4:04.08 -

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Concord (D) 3:55.05 2

2. Ohio Valley (D) 3:57.22 -

3. Concord (C) 4:07.14 -

4. Ohio Valley (E) 4:30.82 -
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!Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Cantu, Mael SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1.85m 6' 0.75" 10

1.52
P

1.57
P

1.62
O

1.67
O

1.72
O

1.77
O

1.85
XO

1.90
XX

2. Wyttenbach, Corey SO-2 West Liberty 1.72m 5' 7.75" 8

1.52
P

1.57
P

1.62
P

1.67
O

1.72
O

1.77
XXX

3. Robinson, Isaiah FR-1 West Liberty 1.72m 5' 7.75" 6

0.17
P

1.52
P

1.57
P

1.62
O

1.67
XO

1.72
XXO

1.77
XXX

4. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 1.62m 5' 3.75" 5

0.17
P

1.52
P

1.57
P

1.62
XO

1.67
XXX

5. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 1.62m 5' 3.75" 4

0.17
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXO

1.62
XO

1.67
XXX

6. Blair, Alan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1.52m 4' 11.75" 3

0.17
XO

1.52
XO

1.62
XXX

  Simons, Thomas JR-3 West Liberty NH   -

0.17
XXX

1.52
XXX
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!Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Grant, Kelshawn FR-1 Concord 6.70m 21' 11.75" 10

6.62m (+0.0) 6.70m (+0.0) 6.36m (+0.0) 6.15m (+0.0) 6.11m (+0.0) 4.64m (+0.0)

2. Russ, Dameion   Unattached 6.46m 21' 2.5" 8

5.71m (+0.0) 6.34m (+0.0) 6.27m (+0.0) 6.43m (+0.0) 6.46m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)

3. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 6.28m 20' 7.25" 6

6.28m (+0.0) 6.15m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

4. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 6.07m 19' 11" 5

5.91m (+0.0) 5.90m (+0.0) 5.78m (+0.0) 5.71m (+0.0) 5.88m (+0.0) 6.07m (+0.0)

5. Mosby, Quamaezius FR-1 West Liberty 5.96m 19' 6.75" 4

5.90m (+0.0) 5.92m (+0.0) 5.96m (+0.0)

6. Petty, Jamal SR-4 Concord 5.85m 19' 2.5" 3

5.85m (+0.0) 5.84m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.56m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.45m (+0.0)

7. Idy , Zuberi JR-3 West Virginia Tech 5.83m 19' 1.5" 2

FOUL (+0.0) 5.83m (+0.0) 5.62m (+0.0) 5.17m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.36m (+0.0)

8. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 5.80m 19' 0.5" 1

5.74m (+0.0) 5.80m (+0.0) 5.78m (+0.0) 5.70m (+0.0) 5.28m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)

9. Capobianco, Ali FR-1 Ohio Valley 5.72m 18' 9.25" -

5.72m (+0.0) 5.70m (+0.0) 5.64m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) 5.17m (+0.0) 4.98m (+0.0)

10. Yeater , Zachery SO-2 West Liberty 5.61m 18' 5" -

5.42m (+0.0) 5.49m (+0.0) 5.61m (+0.0)

11. Yopp, Allen FR-1 Concord 5.32m 17' 5.5" -

FOUL (+0.0) 5.32m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

11. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 5.32m 17' 5.5" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.32m (+0.0)

13. McCallum, Tahj FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 5.19m 17' 0.5" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Grant, Kelshawn FR-1 Concord 6.70m 21' 11.75" 10

2. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 6.28m 20' 7.25" 6

3. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 6.07m 19' 11" 5

4. Mosby, Quamaezius FR-1 West Liberty 5.96m 19' 6.75" 4

5. Petty, Jamal SR-4 Concord 5.85m 19' 2.5" 3

6. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 5.80m 19' 0.5" 1

7. Yeater , Zachery SO-2 West Liberty 5.61m 18' 5" -

8. Yopp, Allen FR-1 Concord 5.32m 17' 5.5" -

9. Dennison, Bryson JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4.98m 16' 4.25" -

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Russ, Dameion   Unattached 6.46m 21' 2.5" 8

2. Idy , Zuberi JR-3 West Virginia Tech 5.83m 19' 1.5" 2

3. Capobianco, Ali FR-1 Ohio Valley 5.72m 18' 9.25" -

4. Price, Deven FR-1 Glenville St. 5.32m 17' 5.5" -

5. McCallum, Tahj FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 5.19m 17' 0.5" -

6. Simons, Thomas JR-3 West Liberty 5.08m 16' 8" -

7. Neece, Jonathan FR-1 Concord 5.01m 16' 5.25" -

8. Gambrell, Nick   Unattached 4.81m 15' 9.5" -

9. Simmons, Stephen SO-2 Glenville St. 4.74m 15' 6.75" -

  Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley FOUL   -
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!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Robinson, Isaiah FR-1 West Liberty 13.76m 45' 1.75" 10

13.76m (+0.0) 13.60m (+0.0) 13.61m (+0.0) 13.52m (+0.0) 13.70m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

2. Cornish, Christov SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 13.71m 44' 11.75" 8

13.10m (+0.0) 13.35m (+0.0) 13.56m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.71m (+0.0) 13.31m (+0.0)

3. Petty, Jamal SR-4 Concord 12.52m 41' 1" 6

FOUL (+0.0) 12.52m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.34m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

4. Idy , Zuberi JR-3 West Virginia Tech 11.37m 37' 3.75" 5

FOUL (+0.0) 11.01m (+0.0) 10.69m (+0.0) 10.48m (+0.0) 11.29m (+0.0) 11.37m (+0.0)

5. Yopp, Allen FR-1 Concord 11.21m 36' 9.5" 4

FOUL (+0.0) 10.85m (+0.0) 10.33m (+0.0) 10.84m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.21m (+0.0)
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!Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Hudson, Dominique JR-3 West Liberty 13.40m 43' 11.75" 10

11.84m 13.40m 12.68m 12.48m 13.04m 12.48m

2. Renner, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 12.80m 42' 0" 8

11.13m 11.75m 12.80m 12.73m 12.21m 12.34m

3. Harris, Devon SO-2 Glenville St. 12.60m 41' 4.25" 6

11.98m FOUL 12.08m 12.60m FOUL FOUL

4. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 12.43m 40' 9.5" 5

10.75m 11.83m 12.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Koogler, Justin JR-3 Glenville St. 12.40m 40' 8.25" 4

11.67m FOUL 11.02m 12.02m FOUL 12.40m

6. Gwinn, Larry SR-4 Glenville St. 11.82m 38' 9.5" 3

11.82m FOUL 11.47m 10.76m 11.19m FOUL

7. Strawderman, Brody FR-1 Glenville St. 11.62m 38' 1.5" 2

FOUL 11.62m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Hensel, Jake JR-3 Glenville St. 10.34m 33' 11.25" 1

10.28m FOUL 9.71m FOUL 9.73m 10.34m

9. White, Bennie SO-2 Concord 10.07m 33' 0.5" -

9.40m 9.80m 9.34m 9.78m 9.78m 10.07m

10. Sproull, Grant FR-1 West Liberty 9.78m 32' 1" -

9.03m 9.58m 9.78m

11. Neville, Chris SO-2 Glenville St. 9.70m 31' 10" -

FOUL 9.70m 9.28m

12. Layton, Derek SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.23m 30' 3.5" -

9.23m FOUL 9.13m

13. Erwin, Hayden SO-2 West Virginia Tech 9.16m 30' 0.75" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Hudson, Dominique JR-3 West Liberty 13.40m 43' 11.75" 10

2. Renner, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 12.80m 42' 0" 8

3. Harris, Devon SO-2 Glenville St. 12.60m 41' 4.25" 6

4. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 12.43m 40' 9.5" 5

5. Koogler, Justin JR-3 Glenville St. 12.40m 40' 8.25" 4

6. Gwinn, Larry SR-4 Glenville St. 11.82m 38' 9.5" 3

7. Strawderman, Brody FR-1 Glenville St. 11.62m 38' 1.5" 2

8. Hensel, Jake JR-3 Glenville St. 10.34m 33' 11.25" 1

9. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.00m 29' 6.5" -

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. White, Bennie SO-2 Concord 10.07m 33' 0.5" -

2. Sproull, Grant FR-1 West Liberty 9.78m 32' 1" -

3. Neville, Chris SO-2 Glenville St. 9.70m 31' 10" -

4. Layton, Derek SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.23m 30' 3.5" -

5. Erwin, Hayden SO-2 West Virginia Tech 9.16m 30' 0.75" -

6. Porterbeld , Dwain FR-1 Concord 8.84m 29' 0" -

7. Amos, Josh SO-2 Concord 8.55m 28' 0.75" -

8. Isaac, Larry FR-1 Concord 7.93m 26' 0.25" -

9. Christie , Franklin FR-1 Concord 7.03m 23' 0.75" -

  Whitted, Evan   Unattached FOUL   -
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!Men's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Strawderman, Brody FR-1 Glenville St. 44.40m 145' 8" 10

38.00m 36.25m 36.78m FOUL 40.26m 44.40m

2. Ansley, Eric   Unattached 43.64m 143' 2" 8

37.06m 41.50m 43.64m 37.31m 42.14m 41.91m

3. Hudson, Dominique JR-3 West Liberty 41.53m 136' 3" 6

FOUL 39.65m FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.53m

4. Greensage, Seth JR-3 West Virginia Tech 40.77m 133' 9" 5

35.10m 35.28m 38.91m FOUL 39.23m 40.77m

5. Harris, Devon SO-2 Glenville St. 38.96m 127' 10" 4

38.53m 36.55m 36.68m FOUL 38.96m FOUL

6. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 36.27m 119' 0" 3

35.56m 36.27m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Wells, Hogan SO-2 West Liberty 36.22m 118' 10" 2

35.26m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.22m

8. Renner, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 35.43m 116' 3" 1

FOUL 35.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Gwinn, Larry SR-4 Glenville St. 35.13m 115' 3" -

30.81m FOUL 35.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Sproull, Grant FR-1 West Liberty 34.62m 113' 7" -

31.01m 34.62m FOUL

11. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 33.68m 110' 6" -

33.68m FOUL FOUL

12. Neville, Chris SO-2 Glenville St. 33.20m 108' 11" -

33.20m FOUL FOUL

13. Simons, Thomas JR-3 West Liberty 32.00m 105' 0" -
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Discus Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Strawderman, Brody FR-1 Glenville St. 44.40m 145' 8" 10

2. Ansley, Eric   Unattached 43.64m 143' 2" 8

3. Hudson, Dominique JR-3 West Liberty 41.53m 136' 3" 6

4. Greensage, Seth JR-3 West Virginia Tech 40.77m 133' 9" 5

5. Harris, Devon SO-2 Glenville St. 38.96m 127' 10" 4

6. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 36.27m 119' 0" 3

7. Wells, Hogan SO-2 West Liberty 36.22m 118' 10" 2

8. Gwinn, Larry SR-4 Glenville St. 35.13m 115' 3" -

9. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 33.68m 110' 6" -

10. Koogler, Justin JR-3 Glenville St. 26.21m 86' 0" -

Discus Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Renner, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. 35.43m 116' 3" 1

2. Sproull, Grant FR-1 West Liberty 34.62m 113' 7" -

3. Neville, Chris SO-2 Glenville St. 33.20m 108' 11" -

4. Simons, Thomas JR-3 West Liberty 32.00m 105' 0" -

5. O'Donnell, Adam FR-1 West Liberty 30.73m 100' 10" -

6. Hensel, Jake JR-3 Glenville St. 28.63m 93' 11" -

7. Porterbeld , Dwain FR-1 Concord 27.00m 88' 7" -

  Christie , Franklin FR-1 Concord FOUL   -
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!Men's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Greensage, Seth JR-3 West Virginia Tech 45.72m 150' 0" 10

45.72m FOUL 42.65m FOUL FOUL 44.25m

2. Hudson, Dominique JR-3 West Liberty 41.40m 135' 10" 8

38.58m 38.63m FOUL 35.10m 41.40m FOUL

3. Wells, Hogan SO-2 West Liberty 40.41m 132' 7" 6

FOUL 40.41m 38.91m 38.30m 40.36m 39.85m

4. Ansley, Eric   Unattached 40.03m 131' 4" 5

36.93m FOUL FOUL 37.14m 40.03m FOUL

5. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 39.80m 130' 7" 4

ND 38.58m FOUL 39.80m FOUL FOUL

  Strawderman, Brody FR-1 Glenville St. ND   -

ND ND ND

  Hensel, Jake JR-3 Glenville St. ND   -

ND ND ND

  Harris, Devon SO-2 Glenville St. ND   -

ND ND ND

  Gwinn, Larry SR-4 Glenville St. FOUL   -

ND ND FOUL

  Renner, Logan SO-2 Glenville St. FOUL   -

FOUL ND ND

  Koogler, Justin JR-3 Glenville St. FOUL   -

ND ND FOUL

  Erwin, Hayden SO-2 West Virginia Tech FOUL   -

ND FOUL FOUL
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